
2021-2022 MS VCM #1 RESULTS
Number Sense (4-6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Whitesboro MS Lauren Muntz, Marcus Breidenstien, Caden Brehn 3A 10 192
2 Muenster MS Dalton Miller, Asher Hillis, Clara Bindel 2A 13 167
3 San Saba MS Wesley Jones, Joshua Eudy, Thomas Brand 2A 29 143
4 Ponder MS Rocco Bergara, Hayden Snyder, Mackenzie Garcia 3A 10 140
5 Callisburg MS Trent Collier, Avianna Perez, Remi Davenport 3A 10 139

6 Rankin MS Chase Gerick, Austin Hostetter, Daymond McAnaugh
Jr 1A 10 106

7 Springtown MS Carlee Brumback, Aiden Whitmer, Armando
Castaneda 4A 7 100

8 Whiteface MS Sophie Guerrero, Luke Gresham, Kambry Sanders 1A 7 99
9 Grady MS Kipton Wiebe, Caleb Cates, Nate Senn 1A 8 93
10 Grand Saline MS Eli Ivy, Joseph Loredo, Noah Scott 3A 12 74
11 Olney MS Logan Norris, Jasmine Bryan, Halee Craven 2A 9 72

12 Brentwood Christian
MS Sarah Echols, Teagan McBride, Carter Boeck 5A 33 9



Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Rankin MS Chase Gerick, Austin Hostetter, Daymond McAnaugh Jr 1A 10 106
2 Whiteface MS Sophie Guerrero, Luke Gresham, Kambry Sanders 1A 7 99
3 Grady MS Kipton Wiebe, Caleb Cates, Nate Senn 1A 8 93



Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Muenster MS Dalton Miller, Asher Hillis, Clara Bindel 2A 13 167
2 San Saba MS Wesley Jones, Joshua Eudy, Thomas Brand 2A 29 143
3 Olney MS Logan Norris, Jasmine Bryan, Halee Craven 2A 9 72



Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Lauren Muntz, Marcus Breidenstien, Caden Brehn 3A 10 192
2 Ponder MS Rocco Bergara, Hayden Snyder, Mackenzie Garcia 3A 10 140
3 Callisburg MS Trent Collier, Avianna Perez, Remi Davenport 3A 10 139
4 Grand Saline MS Eli Ivy, Joseph Loredo, Noah Scott 3A 12 74



Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Springtown MS Carlee Brumback, Aiden Whitmer, Armando Castaneda 4A 7 100



Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Brentwood Christian MS Sarah Echols, Teagan McBride, Carter Boeck 5A 33 9





Number Sense (4-6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker

1 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 6 209

2 Dalton Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 6 96
3 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 80

4 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 6 79

5 Wesley Jones San Saba MS 2A 29 5 67
6 Kipton Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 6 66
7 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 6 56
7 Marcus Breidenstien Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 56
7 Caden Brehn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 56
10 Chase Gerick Rankin MS 1A 10 6 55
10 Jace Bomar Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55
12 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 50
12 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 50
14 Avianna Perez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 47
14 Eli Ivy Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 47
14 Laramie Miller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 47
17 Joshua Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 5 46
17 Avy Mask Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 46
17 Dipak Kandel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 46
20 Elijah Terrace San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 45
20 Hayden Snyder Ponder MS 3A 10 6 45
20 Tate McLauchlin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 45
20 Levi Seykora Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 45
20 Carlee Brumback Springtown MS 4A 7 5 45



25 Remi Davenport Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 42
26 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 6 41
26 Riley Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 41
26 Caleb Cates Grady MS 1A 8 6 41
26 Diego Salas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 41
30 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 5 40
31 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 6 39
31 Eduardo Chavez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 39
33 Emma Winter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
34 Lillie Call Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 37
34 Eli Rivera Ponder MS 3A 10 6 37
34 Sarah Echols Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 37
34 Ayce Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 37
38 Landon Hamous Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 36
39 Sophie Guerrero Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 35
40 Luke Gresham Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 32
40 Martin Easter Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 32
40 Isabella Heger Columbus MS 3A 28 6 32
40 Kambry Sanders Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 32
44 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 6 31
44 Hope Everett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 31
46 Thomas Brand San Saba MS 2A 29 5 30
46 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
48 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 28
48 John Axe Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
48 Austin Hostetter Rankin MS 1A 10 6 28
48 Aiden Whitmer Springtown MS 4A 7 5 28
52 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 27
52 Armando Castaneda Springtown MS 4A 7 5 27



54 Madison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 6 26
54 Joseph Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 26
54 Sydney Masterson Springtown MS 4A 7 5 26
57 Destry Fletcher Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
58 Montgomery Martin Ponder MS 3A 10 6 23

58 Daymond McAnaugh
Jr Rankin MS 1A 10 6 23

60 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 22
61 Sophie Alexander Ponder MS 3A 10 6 21
61 Hunter Amthor Rankin MS 1A 10 6 21
63 Kloey Jolly San Saba MS 2A 29 5 19
63 Isabella Escajeda Rankin MS 1A 10 6 19
65 Jasmine Bryan Olney MS 2A 9 6 18
65 Sergio Cervantes San Saba MS 2A 29 5 18
65 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 18
68 Teagan McBride Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 17
69 Edgor Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
69 Juan Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
71 Halee Craven Olney MS 2A 9 6 13
71 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 6 13
73 Phoenix Hall Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 11
74 Kami Nunn Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 10
75 Preston Warden Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 9
75 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 6 9
75 Breana Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 9
75 Derrick Crumpton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 9
75 Henry Angeley Ponder MS 3A 10 6 9
75 Lluvia Lucero Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 9
81 Crayton Nash Olney MS 2A 9 6 8



81 Bernardo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 6 8
83 Adrian Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 6 7
83 Faith Ireland Springtown MS 4A 7 6 7
85 Brody Baggs Muenster MS 2A 13 6 5
85 Hallie Read Ponder MS 3A 10 6 5
87 Noah Scott Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 1
87 Madelyn Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 6 1
89 Faith Green Ponder MS 3A 10 6 0
90 Christian Suarez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -1
91 Tripp Sands Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -4
92 Olivia Horton Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -5
93 Katelyn Villareal Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -7
93 Kiandra Henson Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -7
95 AJ Solano Olney MS 2A 9 6 -9
96 Ryan Krebs Muenster MS 2A 13 6 -11
97 Luke Harden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -14
97 Nate Senn Grady MS 1A 8 6 -14
99 Raul Falcon Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -15
99 Maci Goodin Olney MS 2A 9 6 -15
101 Haddy Harger Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -18
102 Charlie Camacho Columbus MS 3A 28 6 -23
103 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -30
104 Wyatt Creech Grady MS 1A 8 6 -33
105 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 6 -36
106 Cailyn Neukirch Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -37
107 Carter Boeck Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -45
108 Caleb Terrance Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -49
109 Mckinley McQueen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -66
110 Parker Calvert Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -72



111 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -114
112 George Melton Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -122
113 Aiden Levelle Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -129
114 Jaxon Kunz Medina MS 1A 31 6 -134



Number Sense (4-6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Kipton Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 6 66
2 Chase Gerick Rankin MS 1A 10 6 55
3 Caleb Cates Grady MS 1A 8 6 41
4 Sophie Guerrero Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 35
5 Luke Gresham Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 32
5 Kambry Sanders Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 32
7 Austin Hostetter Rankin MS 1A 10 6 28
8 Daymond McAnaugh Jr Rankin MS 1A 10 6 23
9 Hunter Amthor Rankin MS 1A 10 6 21
10 Isabella Escajeda Rankin MS 1A 10 6 19
11 Kami Nunn Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 10
12 Lluvia Lucero Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 9
13 Bernardo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 6 8
14 Nate Senn Grady MS 1A 8 6 -14
15 Wyatt Creech Grady MS 1A 8 6 -33
16 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 6 -36
17 Jaxon Kunz Medina MS 1A 31 6 -134



Number Sense (4-6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 6 209
2 Dalton Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 6 96
3 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 6 79
4 Wesley Jones San Saba MS 2A 29 5 67
5 Joshua Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 5 46
6 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 6 41
7 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 5 40
8 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 6 31
9 Thomas Brand San Saba MS 2A 29 5 30
10 Kloey Jolly San Saba MS 2A 29 5 19
11 Jasmine Bryan Olney MS 2A 9 6 18
11 Sergio Cervantes San Saba MS 2A 29 5 18
13 Halee Craven Olney MS 2A 9 6 13
13 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 6 13
15 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 6 9
16 Crayton Nash Olney MS 2A 9 6 8
17 Adrian Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 6 7
18 Brody Baggs Muenster MS 2A 13 6 5
19 AJ Solano Olney MS 2A 9 6 -9
20 Ryan Krebs Muenster MS 2A 13 6 -11
21 Maci Goodin Olney MS 2A 9 6 -15





Number Sense (4-6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 80
2 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 6 56
2 Marcus Breidenstien Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 56
2 Caden Brehn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 56
5 Jace Bomar Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55
6 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 50
6 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 50
8 Avianna Perez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 47
8 Eli Ivy Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 47
8 Laramie Miller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 47
11 Avy Mask Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 46
11 Dipak Kandel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 46
13 Hayden Snyder Ponder MS 3A 10 6 45
13 Tate McLauchlin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 45
13 Levi Seykora Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 45
16 Remi Davenport Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 42
17 Riley Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 41
17 Diego Salas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 41
19 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 6 39
19 Eduardo Chavez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 39
21 Emma Winter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
22 Lillie Call Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 37
22 Eli Rivera Ponder MS 3A 10 6 37
22 Ayce Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 37
25 Landon Hamous Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 36
26 Martin Easter Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 32



26 Isabella Heger Columbus MS 3A 28 6 32
28 Hope Everett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 31
29 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
30 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 28
30 John Axe Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
32 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 27
33 Madison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 6 26
33 Joseph Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 26
35 Destry Fletcher Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
36 Montgomery Martin Ponder MS 3A 10 6 23
37 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 22
38 Sophie Alexander Ponder MS 3A 10 6 21
39 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 18
40 Edgor Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
40 Juan Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
42 Phoenix Hall Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 11
43 Preston Warden Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 9
43 Breana Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 9
43 Derrick Crumpton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 9
43 Henry Angeley Ponder MS 3A 10 6 9
47 Hallie Read Ponder MS 3A 10 6 5
48 Noah Scott Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 1
48 Madelyn Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 6 1
50 Faith Green Ponder MS 3A 10 6 0
51 Christian Suarez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -1
52 Tripp Sands Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -4
53 Olivia Horton Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -5
54 Katelyn Villareal Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -7
54 Kiandra Henson Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -7



56 Luke Harden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -14
57 Raul Falcon Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -15
58 Haddy Harger Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -18
59 Charlie Camacho Columbus MS 3A 28 6 -23
60 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -30
61 Cailyn Neukirch Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -37
62 Caleb Terrance Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -49
63 Mckinley McQueen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -66
64 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -114
65 Aiden Levelle Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -129



Number Sense (4-6) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Carlee Brumback Springtown MS 4A 7 5 45
2 Aiden Whitmer Springtown MS 4A 7 5 28
3 Armando Castaneda Springtown MS 4A 7 5 27
4 Sydney Masterson Springtown MS 4A 7 5 26
5 Faith Ireland Springtown MS 4A 7 6 7
6 Parker Calvert Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -72



Number Sense (4-6) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Sarah Echols Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 37
2 Teagan McBride Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 17
3 Carter Boeck Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -45
4 George Melton Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -122



Number Sense (4-6) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Elijah Terrace San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 45



Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Wesley Jones San Saba MS 2A 29 5 67
2 Joshua Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 5 46
3 Carlee Brumback Springtown MS 4A 7 5 45
4 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 5 40
5 Thomas Brand San Saba MS 2A 29 5 30
6 Aiden Whitmer Springtown MS 4A 7 5 28
7 Armando Castaneda Springtown MS 4A 7 5 27
8 Sydney Masterson Springtown MS 4A 7 5 26
9 Kloey Jolly San Saba MS 2A 29 5 19
10 Sergio Cervantes San Saba MS 2A 29 5 18
11 Parker Calvert Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -72





Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker

1 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 6 209

2 Dalton Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 6 96
3 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 80

4 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 6 79

5 Kipton Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 6 66
6 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 6 56
6 Marcus Breidenstien Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 56
6 Caden Brehn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 56
9 Chase Gerick Rankin MS 1A 10 6 55
9 Jace Bomar Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55
11 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 50
11 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 50
13 Avianna Perez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 47
13 Eli Ivy Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 47
13 Laramie Miller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 47
16 Avy Mask Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 46
16 Dipak Kandel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 46
18 Elijah Terrace San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 6 45
18 Hayden Snyder Ponder MS 3A 10 6 45
18 Tate McLauchlin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 45
18 Levi Seykora Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 45
22 Remi Davenport Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 42
23 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 6 41
23 Riley Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 41



23 Caleb Cates Grady MS 1A 8 6 41
23 Diego Salas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 41
27 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 6 39
27 Eduardo Chavez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 39
29 Emma Winter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
30 Lillie Call Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 37
30 Eli Rivera Ponder MS 3A 10 6 37
30 Sarah Echols Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 37
30 Ayce Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 37
34 Landon Hamous Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 36
35 Sophie Guerrero Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 35
36 Luke Gresham Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 32
36 Martin Easter Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 32
36 Isabella Heger Columbus MS 3A 28 6 32
36 Kambry Sanders Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 32
40 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 6 31
40 Hope Everett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 31
42 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
43 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 28
43 John Axe Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
43 Austin Hostetter Rankin MS 1A 10 6 28
46 Charley Hicks Ponder MS 3A 10 6 27
47 Madison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 6 26
47 Joseph Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 26
49 Destry Fletcher Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
50 Montgomery Martin Ponder MS 3A 10 6 23

50 Daymond McAnaugh
Jr Rankin MS 1A 10 6 23

52 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 22



53 Sophie Alexander Ponder MS 3A 10 6 21
53 Hunter Amthor Rankin MS 1A 10 6 21
55 Isabella Escajeda Rankin MS 1A 10 6 19
56 Jasmine Bryan Olney MS 2A 9 6 18
56 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 6 18
58 Teagan McBride Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 17
59 Edgor Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
59 Juan Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
61 Halee Craven Olney MS 2A 9 6 13
61 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 6 13
63 Phoenix Hall Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 11
64 Kami Nunn Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 10
65 Preston Warden Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 9
65 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 6 9
65 Breana Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 9
65 Derrick Crumpton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 9
65 Henry Angeley Ponder MS 3A 10 6 9
65 Lluvia Lucero Whiteface MS 1A 7 6 9
71 Crayton Nash Olney MS 2A 9 6 8
71 Bernardo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 6 8
73 Adrian Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 6 7
73 Faith Ireland Springtown MS 4A 7 6 7
75 Brody Baggs Muenster MS 2A 13 6 5
75 Hallie Read Ponder MS 3A 10 6 5
77 Noah Scott Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 1
77 Madelyn Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 6 1
79 Faith Green Ponder MS 3A 10 6 0
80 Christian Suarez Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -1
81 Tripp Sands Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -4



82 Olivia Horton Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -5
83 Katelyn Villareal Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -7
83 Kiandra Henson Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -7
85 AJ Solano Olney MS 2A 9 6 -9
86 Ryan Krebs Muenster MS 2A 13 6 -11
87 Luke Harden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -14
87 Nate Senn Grady MS 1A 8 6 -14
89 Raul Falcon Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -15
89 Maci Goodin Olney MS 2A 9 6 -15
91 Haddy Harger Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 -18
92 Charlie Camacho Columbus MS 3A 28 6 -23
93 Kaden Allred Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -30
94 Wyatt Creech Grady MS 1A 8 6 -33
95 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 6 -36
96 Cailyn Neukirch Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -37
97 Carter Boeck Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -45
98 Caleb Terrance Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -49
99 Mckinley McQueen Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -66
100 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -114
101 George Melton Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -122
102 Aiden Levelle Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -129
103 Jaxon Kunz Medina MS 1A 31 6 -134



Number Sense (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS Jaret Dulock, Samuel Metzler, Luke Reiter 2A 13 361
2 Gladewater Sabine MS Garrett Woodall, Hayden Hayes, Jake Cox 3A 15 354
3 Callisburg MS Baily Hairston, Nico Hernandez, Emma Buckaloo 3A 10 304
4 Olney MS Katelynn Bailey, Isaac Raihan, Sophie Roach 2A 9 254
5 Muenster MS Ivan McCoy, Sydney Miller, Carson Bindel 2A 13 223
6 Whitesboro MS Jeremy Krause, Emma Parish, Mason Scarbrough 3A 10 221
7 Ponder MS Leom Bergara, Skylar Kysiak, Lily Cunningham 3A 10 194
8 Rankin MS Eliseo Eufracio, Jack Stanford, Matthew Ramos 1A 10 194
9 San Angelo Lone Star MS Rhyder Martinez, Logan Herridge, Landry Marin 6A 3 158
10 Brentwood Christian MS Joshua Gonzales, Xavier Parra, Reese Hertel 5A 33 157
11 Grady MS Knight Durham, Amaia Najera, Katherine Burns 1A 8 136
12 Columbus MS Avery Berger, Christopher Quinn, Nate Muir 3A 28 103
13 Medina MS Davis Peterson, Crista Zirkel, Allison Watts 1A 31 84
14 Grand Saline MS Ethan Oakley, Cutter Morgan, Andrew Casso 3A 12 83



Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Rankin MS Eliseo Eufracio, Jack Stanford, Matthew Ramos 1A 10 194
2 Grady MS Knight Durham, Amaia Najera, Katherine Burns 1A 8 136
3 Medina MS Davis Peterson, Crista Zirkel, Allison Watts 1A 31 84



Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS Jaret Dulock, Samuel Metzler, Luke Reiter 2A 13 361
2 Olney MS Katelynn Bailey, Isaac Raihan, Sophie Roach 2A 9 254
3 Muenster MS Ivan McCoy, Sydney Miller, Carson Bindel 2A 13 223



Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gladewater Sabine MS Garrett Woodall, Hayden Hayes, Jake Cox 3A 15 354
2 Callisburg MS Baily Hairston, Nico Hernandez, Emma Buckaloo 3A 10 304
3 Whitesboro MS Jeremy Krause, Emma Parish, Mason Scarbrough 3A 10 221
4 Ponder MS Leom Bergara, Skylar Kysiak, Lily Cunningham 3A 10 194
5 Columbus MS Avery Berger, Christopher Quinn, Nate Muir 3A 28 103
6 Grand Saline MS Ethan Oakley, Cutter Morgan, Andrew Casso 3A 12 83



Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Brentwood Christian MS Joshua Gonzales, Xavier Parra, Reese Hertel 5A 33 157



Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 San Angelo Lone Star MS Rhyder Martinez, Logan Herridge, Landry Marin 6A 3 158





Number Sense (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 169
2 Garrett Woodall Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 162
3 Joshua Gonzales Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 8 124
4 Baily Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 115
5 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 8 109
6 Hayden Hayes Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 105
7 Samuel Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 97
8 Nico Hernandez Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 95
8 Ivan McCoy Muenster MS 2A 13 8 95
8 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 95
11 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 94
12 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 87
12 Jake Cox Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 87
14 Breanna Hill Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 86
15 Thomas Smith Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 85
16 Sydney Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 8 81
16 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 81

18 Jacob Moss All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 7 77

19 Isaac Raihan Olney MS 2A 9 8 76
20 Eliseo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 8 72
21 Callie Whittington Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 70
22 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 69
22 Leom Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 69
24 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 67
24 Skylar Kysiak Ponder MS 3A 10 7 67



24 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 67
24 Parker Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 67
28 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 63
28 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
28 Isaac Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 63
31 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 61
31 Jack Stanford Rankin MS 1A 10 7 61
31 Matthew Ramos Rankin MS 1A 10 7 61
34 Kynzee Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 58
34 Lily Cunningham Ponder MS 3A 10 7 58
36 Elijah Barrett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 57
37 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 56
37 Rhyder Martinez San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 56
39 Kendall Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 55
40 Jeffry Flores Olney MS 2A 9 8 54
40 Elijah Hooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 54
42 Nathan Barnes Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 53
42 Elliegh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 53
44 Luke Arnold Ponder MS 3A 10 8 52
44 Logan Herridge San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 52
44 Knight Durham Grady MS 1A 8 8 52
44 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 8 52
48 Skylar Layco Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 51
49 Landry Marin San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 50
50 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 49
50 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 49
50 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 7 49
50 Cheyanne Burger Olney MS 2A 9 8 49
50 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 49



50 Callie Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 49
56 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
57 Carson Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 7 47
57 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 8 47
57 Ethan Oakley Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 47
60 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 46
61 John Paul Wallace Ponder MS 3A 10 8 45
62 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 44
62 Franco Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 44
64 Shayne Gabbert Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 43

65 Emerson
Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 42

66 Emma Johnston Ponder MS 3A 10 7 41
66 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 41
68 Marlee Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 40
69 Avery Berger Columbus MS 3A 28 7 39
69 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 39
69 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 8 39
72 Eden Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 38
72 Chloe Hall Ponder MS 3A 10 8 38
72 Jordan Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 38
75 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 8 37
75 Davin Meurer Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 37
75 Elijah Todd Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37
75 La'Ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 37
79 Davis Peterson Medina MS 1A 31 7 36
79 Francisco Gurerero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
79 Luke Lane Olney MS 2A 9 8 36
82 Christopher Quinn Columbus MS 3A 28 7 35



82 Colt Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35
82 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 35
85 Caitlin Ensor Ponder MS 3A 10 8 34
86 Katherine Burns Grady MS 1A 8 8 32
86 Ben Baran Olney MS 2A 9 7 32
88 Oscar Luque Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 31
89 Crista Zirkel Medina MS 1A 31 7 30
90 Nate Muir Columbus MS 3A 28 7 29
90 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 29
90 Kayin Hanna Rankin MS 1A 10 7 29
90 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
90 Tyler Nickell Ponder MS 3A 10 8 29
95 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 28
95 Tucker Cortinez Olney MS 2A 9 7 28
97 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 27
97 Cutter Morgan Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 27
97 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
97 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
97 Sydnie Duhon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
97 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 7 27
97 Justin Patterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
97 mason hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
105 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
106 Xavier Parra Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 22
106 Kaylee Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 22
106 Darla Castillo Olney MS 2A 9 7 22
109 Keller McClelland Columbus MS 3A 28 8 21
110 Angelina Wolf Ponder MS 3A 10 7 20
110 Hunter Watson Ponder MS 3A 10 7 20



112 Will Colwell Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 19
113 Camron Howard Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
113 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 7 18
113 Camden Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 7 18
113 Allison Watts Medina MS 1A 31 8 18
113 Campbell Cooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 18
113 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 18
113 Andrew Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
113 Tyler Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
121 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16
122 Hayden Manninger Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
122 Donovan Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
122 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
122 Hudson Moussa Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
122 Seven Montague Medina MS 1A 31 7 15
122 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
128 Nate Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 14
128 Jaxxon Laurent Olney MS 2A 9 7 14
130 Jamilah B.Rodriguez Columbus MS 3A 28 8 13
130 Adan Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 13
132 Gage Lopez Rankin MS 1A 10 8 11
132 Reese Hertel Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 8 11
132 Caden Cook Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 11
135 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 7 10
135 Davalynne Mendoza Grady MS 1A 8 7 10
135 Aubree Englishbee Olney MS 2A 9 7 10
135 Bella Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 10
139 Jake Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 9
139 Andrew Casso Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 9



139 Candee Pitchford Columbus MS 3A 28 7 9
139 Logan Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 7 9
139 Jacob Wall Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 9
144 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 7 8
145 Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 7 7
146 Jack Cogburn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 6
146 Lane Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 6
146 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 7 6
146 Kate Simmons Ponder MS 3A 10 7 6
150 Hayden Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 5
151 Tahylor Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 4
152 Jacob Martinez Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 3
153 Lexi Berman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 1
153 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 1
155 Madilynn Ponce Ponder MS 3A 10 7 0
156 Emiliano Lopez Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 -2
157 Truman Stack Grady MS 1A 8 8 -6
158 Bella Marr Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -8
158 Macie Stack Grady MS 1A 8 7 -8
158 Riley Harding Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 -8
161 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -9
162 Charles Deatherage Grady MS 1A 8 8 -12
163 Waverly Rausch Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -15
164 Noah Cabiya Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -19
165 Alex Schehl Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -20
166 Ames Peterson Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -25
166 Trinity Truett Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 -25
168 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -26
169 Jordan Orozco Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -28



170 Devon Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -65
171 Arianna Montoto Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -74
172 Alec Willburn Columbus MS 3A 28 8 -78
173 Itzel Rubio Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -81



Number Sense (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Eliseo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 8 72
2 Jack Stanford Rankin MS 1A 10 7 61
2 Matthew Ramos Rankin MS 1A 10 7 61
4 Knight Durham Grady MS 1A 8 8 52
4 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 8 52
6 Davis Peterson Medina MS 1A 31 7 36
7 Katherine Burns Grady MS 1A 8 8 32
8 Crista Zirkel Medina MS 1A 31 7 30
9 Kayin Hanna Rankin MS 1A 10 7 29
10 Camden Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 7 18
10 Allison Watts Medina MS 1A 31 8 18
12 Seven Montague Medina MS 1A 31 7 15
13 Gage Lopez Rankin MS 1A 10 8 11
14 Davalynne Mendoza Grady MS 1A 8 7 10
15 Logan Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 7 9
16 Lane Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 6
17 Truman Stack Grady MS 1A 8 8 -6
18 Macie Stack Grady MS 1A 8 7 -8
19 Charles Deatherage Grady MS 1A 8 8 -12





Number Sense (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 169
2 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 8 109
3 Samuel Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 97
4 Ivan McCoy Muenster MS 2A 13 8 95
4 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 95
6 Sydney Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 8 81
6 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 81
8 Jacob Moss All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 77
9 Isaac Raihan Olney MS 2A 9 8 76
10 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 69
11 Parker Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 67
12 Isaac Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 63
13 Kendall Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 55
14 Jeffry Flores Olney MS 2A 9 8 54
15 Cheyanne Burger Olney MS 2A 9 8 49
15 Callie Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 49
17 Carson Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 7 47
18 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 41
19 Marlee Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 40
20 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 39
20 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 8 39
22 Eden Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 38
22 Jordan Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 38
24 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 8 37
24 Davin Meurer Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 37
26 Luke Lane Olney MS 2A 9 8 36



27 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 35
28 Ben Baran Olney MS 2A 9 7 32
29 Tucker Cortinez Olney MS 2A 9 7 28
30 Darla Castillo Olney MS 2A 9 7 22
31 Will Colwell Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 19
32 Nate Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 14
32 Jaxxon Laurent Olney MS 2A 9 7 14
34 Caden Cook Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 11
35 Aubree Englishbee Olney MS 2A 9 7 10
36 Hayden Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 5





Number Sense (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Garrett Woodall Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 162
2 Baily Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 115
3 Hayden Hayes Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 105
4 Nico Hernandez Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 95
5 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 94
6 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 87
6 Jake Cox Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 87
8 Breanna Hill Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 86
9 Thomas Smith Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 85
10 Callie Whittington Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 70
11 Leom Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 69
12 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 67
12 Skylar Kysiak Ponder MS 3A 10 7 67
12 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 67
15 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 63
15 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
17 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 61
18 Kynzee Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 58
18 Lily Cunningham Ponder MS 3A 10 7 58
20 Elijah Barrett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 57
21 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 56
22 Elijah Hooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 54
23 Elliegh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 53
24 Luke Arnold Ponder MS 3A 10 8 52
25 Skylar Layco Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 51
26 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 49



26 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 49
26 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 7 49
26 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 49
30 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
31 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 8 47
31 Ethan Oakley Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 47
33 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 46
34 John Paul Wallace Ponder MS 3A 10 8 45
35 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 44
35 Franco Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 44
37 Shayne Gabbert Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 43
38 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 42
39 Emma Johnston Ponder MS 3A 10 7 41
40 Avery Berger Columbus MS 3A 28 7 39
41 Chloe Hall Ponder MS 3A 10 8 38
42 Elijah Todd Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37
42 La'Ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 37
44 Francisco Gurerero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
45 Christopher Quinn Columbus MS 3A 28 7 35
45 Colt Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35
47 Caitlin Ensor Ponder MS 3A 10 8 34
48 Oscar Luque Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 31
49 Nate Muir Columbus MS 3A 28 7 29
49 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 29
49 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
49 Tyler Nickell Ponder MS 3A 10 8 29
53 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 28
54 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 27
54 Cutter Morgan Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 27



54 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
54 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
54 Sydnie Duhon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
54 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 7 27
54 Justin Patterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
54 mason hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
62 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
63 Kaylee Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 22
64 Keller McClelland Columbus MS 3A 28 8 21
65 Angelina Wolf Ponder MS 3A 10 7 20
65 Hunter Watson Ponder MS 3A 10 7 20
67 Camron Howard Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
67 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 7 18
67 Campbell Cooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 18
67 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 18
67 Andrew Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
67 Tyler Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
73 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16
74 Hayden Manninger Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
74 Donovan Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
74 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
74 Hudson Moussa Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
74 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
79 Jamilah B.Rodriguez Columbus MS 3A 28 8 13
79 Adan Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 13
81 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 7 10
81 Bella Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 10
83 Jake Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 9
83 Andrew Casso Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 9



83 Candee Pitchford Columbus MS 3A 28 7 9
83 Jacob Wall Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 9
87 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 7 8
88 Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 7 7
89 Jack Cogburn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 6
89 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 7 6
89 Kate Simmons Ponder MS 3A 10 7 6
92 Tahylor Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 4
93 Lexi Berman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 1
93 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 1
95 Madilynn Ponce Ponder MS 3A 10 7 0
96 Bella Marr Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -8
96 Riley Harding Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 -8
98 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -9
99 Waverly Rausch Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -15
100 Trinity Truett Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 -25
101 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -26
102 Jordan Orozco Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -28
103 Devon Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -65
104 Arianna Montoto Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -74
105 Alec Willburn Columbus MS 3A 28 8 -78
106 Itzel Rubio Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -81



Number Sense (7/8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Joshua Gonzales Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 8 124
2 Nathan Barnes Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 53
3 Xavier Parra Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 22
4 Reese Hertel Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 8 11
5 Jacob Martinez Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 3
6 Emiliano Lopez Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 -2
7 Noah Cabiya Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -19
8 Alex Schehl Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -20
9 Ames Peterson Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -25



Number Sense (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Rhyder Martinez San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 56
2 Logan Herridge San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 52
3 Landry Marin San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 50





Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score Tie

Breaker
1 Baily Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 115
2 Hayden Hayes Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 105
3 Nico Hernandez Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 95
4 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 87
5 Breanna Hill Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 86
6 Thomas Smith Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 85

7 Jacob Moss All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 7 77

8 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 69
9 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 67
9 Skylar Kysiak Ponder MS 3A 10 7 67
11 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 63
12 Jack Stanford Rankin MS 1A 10 7 61
12 Matthew Ramos Rankin MS 1A 10 7 61
14 Lily Cunningham Ponder MS 3A 10 7 58
15 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 7 56
15 Rhyder Martinez San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 56
17 Elijah Hooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 54
18 Logan Herridge San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 52
19 Landry Marin San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 50
20 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 49
20 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 49
20 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 7 49
20 Justin Nguyen Ponder MS 3A 10 7 49
24 Carson Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 7 47
24 Ethan Oakley Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 47



26 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 46
27 Franco Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 44
28 Shayne Gabbert Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 43

29 Emerson
Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 42

30 Emma Johnston Ponder MS 3A 10 7 41
31 Marlee Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 40
32 Avery Berger Columbus MS 3A 28 7 39
33 Eden Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 38
33 Jordan Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 38
35 Elijah Todd Ponder MS 3A 10 7 37
35 La'Ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 37
37 Davis Peterson Medina MS 1A 31 7 36
38 Christopher Quinn Columbus MS 3A 28 7 35
38 Colt Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 35
38 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 35
41 Ben Baran Olney MS 2A 9 7 32
42 Oscar Luque Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 31
43 Crista Zirkel Medina MS 1A 31 7 30
44 Nate Muir Columbus MS 3A 28 7 29
44 Mason Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 7 29
44 Kayin Hanna Rankin MS 1A 10 7 29
44 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
48 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 28
48 Tucker Cortinez Olney MS 2A 9 7 28
50 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
50 Sydnie Duhon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
50 Jessica Norwood Ponder MS 3A 10 7 27
50 Justin Patterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27



50 mason hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
55 Xavier Parra Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 22
55 Darla Castillo Olney MS 2A 9 7 22
57 Angelina Wolf Ponder MS 3A 10 7 20
57 Hunter Watson Ponder MS 3A 10 7 20
59 Will Colwell Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 19
60 Camron Howard Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
60 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 7 18
60 Camden Wiebe Grady MS 1A 8 7 18
60 Campbell Cooper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 18
60 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 7 18
60 Andrew Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
60 Tyler Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
67 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 16
68 Hayden Manninger Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
68 Donovan Nordie Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
68 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
68 Hudson Moussa Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
68 Seven Montague Medina MS 1A 31 7 15
68 Trey Lopez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
74 Jaxxon Laurent Olney MS 2A 9 7 14
75 Adan Ramirez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 13
76 Caden Cook Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 11
77 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 7 10
77 Davalynne Mendoza Grady MS 1A 8 7 10
77 Aubree Englishbee Olney MS 2A 9 7 10
77 Bella Jimenez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 10
81 Jake Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 9
81 Andrew Casso Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 9



81 Candee Pitchford Columbus MS 3A 28 7 9
81 Logan Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 7 9
81 Jacob Wall Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 9
86 Raney Thomas Ponder MS 3A 10 7 8
87 Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 7 7
88 Jack Cogburn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 6
88 Lane Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 6
88 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 7 6
88 Kate Simmons Ponder MS 3A 10 7 6
92 Hayden Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 5
93 Tahylor Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 4
94 Jacob Martinez Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 3
95 Lexi Berman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 1
95 Rian Hughes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 1
97 Madilynn Ponce Ponder MS 3A 10 7 0
98 Bella Marr Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -8
98 Macie Stack Grady MS 1A 8 7 -8
98 Riley Harding Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 -8
101 Levi Rowland Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -9
102 Waverly Rausch Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -15
103 Noah Cabiya Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -19
104 Alex Schehl Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -20
105 Ames Peterson Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -25
106 Jordan Orozco Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -28
107 Devon Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -65
108 Arianna Montoto Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -74
109 Itzel Rubio Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -81





Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 169
2 Garrett Woodall Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 162
3 Joshua Gonzales Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 8 124
4 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 8 109
5 Samuel Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 97
6 Ivan McCoy Muenster MS 2A 13 8 95
6 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 95
8 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 94
9 Jake Cox Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 87
10 Sydney Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 8 81
10 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 81
12 Isaac Raihan Olney MS 2A 9 8 76
13 Eliseo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 8 72
14 Callie Whittington Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 70
15 Leom Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 69
16 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 67
16 Parker Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 67
18 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
18 Isaac Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 63
20 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 61
21 Kynzee Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 58
22 Elijah Barrett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 57
23 Kendall Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 55
24 Jeffry Flores Olney MS 2A 9 8 54
25 Nathan Barnes Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 53
25 Elliegh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 53



27 Luke Arnold Ponder MS 3A 10 8 52
27 Knight Durham Grady MS 1A 8 8 52
27 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 8 52
30 Skylar Layco Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 51
31 Cheyanne Burger Olney MS 2A 9 8 49
31 Callie Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 49
33 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
34 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 8 47
35 John Paul Wallace Ponder MS 3A 10 8 45
36 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 44
37 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 41
38 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 39
38 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 8 39
40 Chloe Hall Ponder MS 3A 10 8 38
41 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 8 37
41 Davin Meurer Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 37
43 Francisco Gurerero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 36
43 Luke Lane Olney MS 2A 9 8 36
45 Caitlin Ensor Ponder MS 3A 10 8 34
46 Katherine Burns Grady MS 1A 8 8 32
47 Tyler Nickell Ponder MS 3A 10 8 29
48 Maia Holt Ponder MS 3A 10 8 27
48 Cutter Morgan Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 27
48 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 27
51 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 24
52 Kaylee Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 22
53 Keller McClelland Columbus MS 3A 28 8 21
54 Allison Watts Medina MS 1A 31 8 18
55 Nate Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 14



56 Jamilah B.Rodriguez Columbus MS 3A 28 8 13
57 Gage Lopez Rankin MS 1A 10 8 11
57 Reese Hertel Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 8 11
59 Emiliano Lopez Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 -2
60 Truman Stack Grady MS 1A 8 8 -6
61 Charles Deatherage Grady MS 1A 8 8 -12
62 Trinity Truett Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 -25
63 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 8 -26
64 Alec Willburn Columbus MS 3A 28 8 -78


